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Sales Rep. B
3 BEDROOM - 3 YRS OLD

905
Fox @G - M H full
878-7777 ft;)r):cedl,0 V?nts oafﬂalzrgéraggg? tlljpg
REMB

ensuite bath w/separate shower,
gas fireplace. $304,900.

REAL ESTATE

CENTRE_

Call Sheryl Gray 905-878-7777
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The Milton Canadian Champion,

Georgetown/Acton Independent & Free Press,
and Oakville Today are offering YOU

the opportunity to reach the greatest
number of homes in the area with the

*
| ToP THREE communy S 5

NEWSPAPERS! *Multiple Ad Rate
| Call Diane to reserve your spot today. 905-878-2341 or ext 210

Real Estate
SPOT

Milton Canadian Champion
Georgetown/Acton Independent & Free Press 25,065 |
Oakville Today
Guaranteed Audited Dlstrlbutlon* L
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Sales Representatiue

905-878-8101

Visit Milton-Homes.ca

b
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ANGEL LYONS' K
Salesperson
905-878-8101

If you are
thinking of
selling,
please give me a
call to assist you!

ROYAL LEPAGE
s

[ OPEN HOUSE & __
| SAT& SUN 2-4

= || 1205 NEWELL ST. MILTON

% B8 ceramic tiling & walk out to backyard. Large Family Room shares open
; B concept with kitchen. Strip hrdwd flrs with with Gas FP. Combined

| Bl STONEMILL REALTY INC. BROKERAGE
Sl PAULRIBAU BROKER OF RECORD, (905) 8475900 7=
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Oven House Saturdai e

69 Dills Crescent, Milton
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OPEN HOUSE
SUN, NOV 5 24PM
| 828 CABOT TRAIL

8319 900 POOL & HOT" |
DORSET PARK BEAUTY!

Look no further, come and see the many comforts offered §
in this beautifully landscaped 3 bedroom home. Updates

Include bathroom, inter. Drs, extra large master bedrm §
with his and hers closets. Newer carpeting, hardwd floor- §
ing, cent. Air and cent. Vac. Walk out from kitchen to a §
large deck. This private backyard features a 5 person hot §
tub, above ground pool and a shed. Last, but not least all §
appliances included and 1 car garage plus parking for up §

to 4 additional vehicles--call Angel for a personal tour.
.._.....__._.
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IMMACULATE 2200 SF 4 EDRM HOME!

Immaculate 2200 sqft 4-bdrm home! Nicely done Kitchen & Eat-In with

Living & Dining Rms for spacious feeling when entering the home. All
bdrms big & bright! Master has full ensuite. Fully finished bsmnt with
Laminate floors. Wonderful family oriented home & neighborhood.

STONEMILL s
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Meadowtowne Realty, sokerage
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Come see the home of your dreams in Rockwood: a

neighbourhood where little things count, where people

Know each other by name, and the setting is magnifi-

cent. Rockwood is a growing community where tradi-

tions of the past are still evident. In this quiet and

AN _ friendly community, on picturesque streetscapes, you
e UM ! will find your fondest childhood memories still alive.

| CENTURY 21 MILLER REAL ESTATE LTD BROKERAGE b
| MARY KAY MOCOY, SALES REP, (905) 845-9180
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OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4 '

| 102 MCDERMOTT waY S |

t

BETTER THEN NEW, JUST MOVE IN! $282,500 |
Bright & spacious home on quiet street! Formal dining rm with bay window! |
Open concept family rm with eat-in kitchen! Walkout to yard! Good sized |

|| "% 1 bdrms! Master bdrm has walk-in closet & ensuite with separate shower & |

soaker tub! Neutral decor throughout! For more photos visit my website at
www.marykaymccoy.com or call for a private viewing.
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Miller Real Estate Ltd Brokerage |l

DISTRESS SALES THROUGH
PRIVATE LENDERS AND BANKS -

be the first in line.

Get Your FREE REPORT at

Also, FIND OUT HOW.TO
SELL YOUR HOME FOR $995.00
With a Realtor ©

Monster Realty Corporation, Brokerage

now selling final phase!

run home to

It is a place where children play safely in the yard,
parents take evening walks along community trails
and neighbours gather to share stories. Located just
20 minutes west of the GTA and 10 minutes east of
Guelph, Rockwood is full of small town charm and is
an exceptional place to put down roots and choose
to call home.

o . »

JUST MOVE IN!! This home in Main Street Village will impress you. Situated on
a premium 100 x 54’ corner lot, this home offers 3 bdrms, 2 1/2 baths, and great room
with upgraded laminate flooring and large windows. The fully finished basement with
pot lighting, new berber carpet makes a super entertainment area. Walk out from the
eat-in kitchen to a fully fenced private yard with 12 x 12 patio. The master bedroom
features ample closet space, 3pc ensuite and a walk-out balcony. Single car attached
garage with remotes. Includes fridge, stove, dishwasher and washer/dryer.

Mon-Wed 2:00 to 7:00 pm
Sat and Sun 12:30 to 5:00

ASHTON RIDGE HOMES

(PPER
RIDGE

ROURKWOIOD

319-856-4670 (local)
1-866-275-5558 (toll free)

*Builder Bonus

hoice of HOT TUB or TRIP FOR TWO to the BAHAMAS




